Sep 30 2024 (01:06) India Rail Info 1

Vizianagram - Visakhapatnam MEMU Special/07469 - MEMU - SCR
KTV/Kottavalasa Junction to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction
Oh 50m - 26 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 VZM  |Vizianagaram Junction 06:05 0 |1 0 65 |58 |ECOoR
2 |KUK |Korukonda 06:15 06:16 m |0 |1 11 71 |37 |ECoR
3 |ALM |Alamanda 06:22 06:23 Tm (0 |1 18 |69 |50 [ECoR
4  |KPL Kantakapalle 06:31 06:32 m [0 |1 27 |68 |80 [ECOR
5 KTV |Kottavalasa Junction [06:39 06:40 im (0 |1 35 |76 |56 |ECoR
6 |PDT |Pendurti 06:47 06:48 m [0 |1 44 |50 |30 |ECoR
7 |SCM |Simhachalam 06:59 07:00 m |0 |1 53 |35 (20 |ECoR
8 MIPM |Marripalem PH 07:06 07:07 Tm (0 |1 57 |12 ECoR
9 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam 07:30 0 |1 61 - 6 |ECoR

Junction

Sep 30 2024 (01:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



